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Women / XG / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Nykamp544
Rohnert Park

9.000 8.800 9.0509.325 36.175
3T 11 3 2 1 

1 

Delaney Bush535
Diablo

9.050 8.850 9.4508.750 36.100
2 10 10 1 2 

2 

Annaliese Grellmann530
Technique

8.800 8.700 9.0009.500 36.000
7T 13T 1 4 3 

3 

Angel Borders545
High Definition

8.200 9.375 9.0259.175 35.775
21 1 6 3 4 

4 

Amanda Furrer529
West Coast

8.800 9.100 8.8258.600 35.325
7T 6T 13 5T 5 

5 

Claire Shelby548
CSC Cambrianna

8.425 9.150 8.3009.250 35.125
18T 4 5 19 6 

6 

Marisol Corton540
CSC Race

9.100 8.150 8.5259.300 35.075
1 22 4 13T 7 

7 

Maansa Kavuri550
Bay Aerials

8.625 9.175 7.7759.375 34.950
15T 2T 2 23 8 

8 

Melenn Herve527
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 9.025 8.4258.550 34.875
5T 8 14 16 9 

9 

Roark Sweidy Stata541
Twisters

8.675 8.875 8.8258.475 34.850
13T 9 16 5T 10 

10 

Toni Anderson546
Bay Island

9.000 8.575 8.5258.725 34.825
3T 17 11 13T 11 

11 

Sophie Audy549
West Valley

8.875 8.250 8.5259.100 34.750
5T 20T 8 13T 12 

12 

Katie Calciano542
Santa Cruz

8.625 8.250 8.7259.125 34.725
15T 20T 7 8T 13 

13 

Jena Knoblock533
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.725 8.7508.450 34.675
10T 12 17 7 14 

14 

Julianna Rozario534
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 8.625 8.6758.250 34.300
10T 15T 18 10T 15 

15 

Emily Nakken531
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 8.625 8.2009.000 34.275
17 15T 9 21 16 

16 

Nicole Bresman532
Technique

8.800 9.175 8.3757.725 34.075
7T 2T 23 17 17 

17 

Julia Rich528
CSC Race

8.425 8.700 8.3508.525 34.000
18T 13T 15 18 18 

18 

Molly Taylor543
CSC Race

8.725 8.400 8.6008.225 33.950
12 18 19 12 19 

19 

Samantha Nelhams526
Technique

8.675 9.100 8.1007.925 33.800
13T 6T 22 22 20 

20 

Jennah Kharufeh538
Champion

8.175 9.125 8.2508.150 33.700
22 5 20 20 21T

21T

Emilia Virgo539
West Valley

8.000 8.325 8.7258.650 33.700
23 19 12 8T 21T

21T

Erin McGarry547
Golden Bear

8.325 7.600 8.6758.025 32.625
20 23 21 10T 23 

23 
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